
The objection made with respect to Para no.10 regarding details of 
Source of amount with papers i.e. the Bank Statement of myself Neha 

Anand S.B.I. Salary A/C No.-31985292627 & my husband Shri Ashish 
Varma, S.B.J. A/C No. 11103561414 in its support is being given 

herewith. 

Sr. 
No. 

2 

3. 

4. 

5. 

7. 

No. 

Date 

1. 

19.06.20 

2 

07.07.20 

21.08.20 

05.09.20 

19.10.20 

Sr. Date 

10.07.20 Home Loan From S.B.]. High Court Branch, Gomtinagar, 

19.10.20 

Mode of Payment 

07.07.20 

Draft No.-185249 

03.09.20 

Cheque No. 723495 

Lucknow 

RTGS 

RTGS 

Cheque No. 370337 

Cash at the time of Registry 

Total 

ANNEXURE-A 

Mode of Payment 

Cheque No. 162671 

Cheque No. 162676 

Total 

Amount in Rs. 

Out of the total amount Rs.- 99,13,361/- Rs. 10,20,000/- was paid by my 

husband Shri Ashish Varma presently posted as Special Judge POCSO Act, 

Ambedkar Nagar, the details of which are herewith. 

5,00,000/ 

Neha Anand 

14,10,200/ 
69,00,000/ 

3,97,671/ 
6,16,000/ 
75,000/ 

14,490/ 
99,13,361/ 

Amount In Rs. 

7,00,000/ 

3,20,000/ 
10,20,000/ 

Note:- In para No.03 due to typographical error, total amount of property was 

entered as Rs.-92,078,871/-. However, the correct valuation is Rs.- 92,07,871/-. 

Therefore, it is kindly requested that in para no.03 Rs.- 92,07,87 1/- be read 

accordingly. 

Special Judge S.C/S.T. Act, 
Ambedkar Nagar. 
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