ANNEXURE-A

The objection made with respect to Para no.10 regarding details of source of amount with papers i.e. the Bank Statement of myself Neha Anand S.B.I. Salary A/C No.-31985292627 & my husband Shri Ashish Varma, S.B.I. A/C No. 11103561414 in its support is being given herewith.-

Sr. No.	Date	Mode of Payment	Amount in Rs.
1.	19.06.20	Draft No185249	5,00,000/-
2.	07.07.20	Cheque No. 723495	14,10,200/-
3.		Home Loan From S.B.I. High Court Branch, Gomtinagar, Lucknow	69,00,000/-
4.	21.08.20	RTGS	3,97,671/-
	05.09.20	RTGS	6,16,000/-
5.		Cheque No. 370337	75,000/-
6.	19.10.20	Cash at the time of Registry	14,490/-
7.	19.10.20	Total	99,13,361/-

Out of the total amount Rs.- 99,13,361/- Rs. 10,20,000/- was paid by my husband Shri Ashish Varma presently posted as Special Judge POCSO Act, Ambedkar Nagar, the details of which are herewith.-

Sr.	Date	Mode of Payment	Amount In Rs.
No.		Cheque No. 162671	7,00,000/-
1.	07.07.20	•	3,20,000/-
2.	03.09.20	Cheque No. 162676 Total	10,20,000/-
		Totai	

Note:- In para No.03 due to typographical error, total amount of property was entered as Rs.-92,078,871/-. However, the correct valuation is Rs.- 92,07,871/-. Therefore, it is kindly requested that in para no.03 Rs.- 92,07,871/- be read accordingly.

Neha Anand Special Judge S.C./S.T. Act, Ambedkar Nagar.